Rev.A April 2, 2012 -1-
H HiTRON
UNIVERSAL INPUT AC-DC EXTERNAL WALL-MOUNTED &
DESKTOP SWITCHING ADAPTER 12 WATTS GREEN POWER
SINGLE OUTPUT HEG12 SERIES
FEATURES:
 ACCOMMODATE UNIVERSAL AC INPUT
 DIVERSE AC PLUG AVAILABLE

Dielectric Withstand: Meet IEC60950-1.
EMI: Meet CISPR EN55022 / FCC Class B.
Hold-up Time: Typical 15.2mS at 115Vac,
Typical 80.8mS at 230Vac.
Leakage Current: Typical 0.22mA.
No load power: Less than 0.3W at 230Vac.
Rev.A April 2, 2012 -2-
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION: HEG12 - XXX YYY – S
INPUT AC PLUG: HEG12: [1]WM1, [3]WM3, [8]DT8
OUTPUT CURRENT
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
SERIES NAME (HiTRON External Switcher): About 12W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATINGS CHART
SINGLE OUTPUT (Model No. for example)
MODEL NO. AC PLUG O/P VOLTAGE O/P CURRENT FORMAT
HEG12-050200-1 US type(WM1) 5.0Vdc  2.00A Wall-mounted
HEG12-050200-3 Euro type(WM3) 5.0Vdc  2.00A Wall-mounted
HEG12-050200-8 IEC320-C8(DT8) 5.0Vdc  2.00A Desktop
HEG12-090130-1 US type(WM1) 9.0Vdc  1.30A Wall-mounted
HEG12-090130-3 Euro type(WM3) 9.0Vdc  1.30A Wall-mounted
HEG12-090130-8 IEC320-C8(DT8) 9.0Vdc  1.30A Desktop
HEG12-120100-1 US type(WM1) 12.0Vdc  1.00A Wall-mounted
HEG12-120100-3 Euro type(WM3) 12.0Vdc  1.00A Wall-mounted
HEG12-120100-8 IEC320-C8(DT8) 12.0Vdc  1.00A Desktop
HEG12-150080-1 US type(WM1) 15.0Vdc  0.80A Wall-mounted
HEG12-150080-3 Euro type(WM3) 15.0Vdc  0.80A Wall-mounted
HEG12-150080-8 IEC320-C8(DT8) 15.0Vdc  0.80A Desktop
HEG12-240050-1 US type(WM1) 24.0Vdc  0.50A Wall-mounted
HEG12-240050-3 Euro type(WM3) 24.0Vdc  0.50A Wall-mounted
HEG12-240050-8 IEC320-C8(DT8) 24.0Vdc  0.50A Desktop
HEG12-480025-1 US type(WM1) 48.0Vdc  0.25A Wall-mounted
HEG12-480025-3 Euro type(WM3) 48.0Vdc  0.25A Wall-mounted
HEG12-480025-8 IEC320-C8(DT8) 48.0Vdc  0.25A Desktop
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]                   WEIGHT: 113g (4.0 Oz.)
1000 mm ± 50mm for 5V
2000 mm ± 50mm for others